TrailTrophy Kronplatz
Kronplatz / 16.09.2016-18.09.2016

0000
Baron, Katrin 000: 52:56.44
00: Bruckmhl
(0: 95
0: 10.00 km 00000/000: 134 (of 179)
Rider Class 00000/000: 134 (of 179)
000000: 38:32.76

aooo: 00000: 9(of 20)
aoon 0000 ooo
000 00 00 00 0o 00 000 00 0o 0o 00

0d . g oo 0oo ad 5 g oo 0oo
o1 3:20.46 12 0:32.80 163  0:57.50 3:20.46 12 0:32.80 163  0:57.50
002 1:53.22 9 0:13.22 141  0:29.75 5:13.69 11  0:46.03 159  1:27.18
oo 3 4:4581 12 0:55.95 156  1:36.10 9:59.50 11  1:41.98 156  3:03.28
0o 4 3:01.25 11  0:21.79 146  0:48.75 13:00.76 12 2:03.78 152  3:52.03
ogs 5:59.85 6 0:16.40 126  2:42.31 19:00.62 10  2:20.18 145  4:43.86
oo 6 7:11.04 15  1:38.04 154  2:35.71 26:11.67 12 3:34.07 150  7:07.28
g7 45313 10  0:26.34 142  1:08.66 31:04.80 12 4:00.42 149  8:15.95
o8 3:39.92 10  0:45.12 143 1:26.17 34:4472 10 44554 144 9:36.94
oo o9 7:18.02 8 0:47.72 128  1:42.67 42:02.74 10  5:33.27 137 11:12.52
0010 5:33.12 9 1:23.63 132  2:08.93 47:35.87 9 6:56.90 134 13:18.71
oo 11 5:20.57 7 0:23.58 117  1:05.69 52:56.44 9 7:20.49 134 14:23.67
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